
多治見線 藤岡線 豊田線 三好 豊田線 四郷 みどり線 日進線
多治見駅 7:35 0:07 中山 7:35 0:03 新豊田 7:25 新豊田 7:25 鳴子住宅 7:00 中三本木 7:15
体育館前 7:41 0:06 ふかみ台 7:38 0:12 栄 7:28 0:03 久保町 7:28 0:03 篠ノ風東 7:03 0:03 米野木駅 7:21 0:06
市之倉 7:44 0:03 飯野 7:50 0:03 崇化館 7:30 0:02 梅　坪 7:30 0:02 神沢２ 7:07 0:04 御岳口 7:26 0:05
品野駅 7:53 0:09 ＥＣスクール 7:53 0:02 旭四丁目 7:40 0:10 上　原 7:32 0:02 滝の水中 7:09 0:02 アオキスーパ 7:27 0:01
本　町 7:54 0:01 消防詰所 7:55 0:09 旭三丁目 7:41 0:01 四郷 7:38 0:06 滝山西 7:11 0:02 正直屋 7:28 0:01
火の見下 7:55 0:01 八王子 8:04 0:02 三好ヶ丘七 7:42 0:01 伊保町的場 7:40 0:02 平　手 7:14 0:03 日進駅 7:38 0:10
坂　上 7:56 0:01 新明町 8:06 0:02 三好ヶ丘小 7:43 0:01 浄　水 7:45 0:05 徳重西 7:16 0:02 岩崎橋 7:45 0:07
ＳＳ前 7:57 0:01 万徳寺 8:08 三好ヶ丘駅 7:44 0:01 保見駅 7:48 0:03 熊の前 7:19 0:03 岩　藤 7:46 0:01
五位塚 7:57 0:00 Ｖドラッグ 7:46 0:02 保見団地 7:49 0:01 神の倉 7:22 0:03 五色園 7:53 0:07
古瀬戸 7:58 0:01 大　畑 7:51 0:05 大　畑 7:51 0:02 三ツ池 7:28 0:06 かえで台 7:54 0:01
尾張瀬戸 8:13 八　草 7:52 0:01 八　草 7:52 0:01 春木台 7:33 0:05 下　島 7:55 0:01

リニモ 8:05 0:15

2025年度

竹越線
富ヶ丘 7:21
藤森ﾊｲﾑ 7:24 0:03
香　南 7:27 0:03
第三銀行 7:28 0:01

守山瀬戸線 藤ヶ丘（極楽） 上社線 山口 8:10 猪子石瀬戸信金 7:30 0:02
イオン 7:25 猪高緑地 7:23 上　社 7:35 8:25 下　坪 7:32 0:02
西小学校 7:27 0:02 極楽東 7:23 0:00 本郷 7:38 0:08 宮根台１東 7:33 0:01
長戸橋 7:30 0:03 極　楽 7:27 0:04 藤ヶ丘 7:41 0:03 竹　越 7:36 0:03
雨　池 7:33 0:03 高針台 7:28 0:01 塚田西 7:43 0:02 西　原 7:37 0:01
南　原 7:34 0:01 身障者前 7:29 0:01 はなみずき通 7:45 0:02 植田線 引　山 7:41 0:04
森林公園 7:38 0:04 楽陶館 7:30 0:01 公民館前 7:47 0:02 植　田 7:25 植　田 7:20 三軒家 7:44 0:03
ききょう台 7:47 0:09 上　社 7:45 長久手市役所 7:53 0:06 原　駅 7:27 0:02 平　針 7:25 0:05 四軒家 7:45 0:01
公園前 7:48 0:01 アピタ 7:52 0:07 大　草 7:57 0:04 梅　森 7:34 0:07 赤　池 7:29 0:04 西本地 7:46 0:01
苗　場 7:50 0:02 山の田 7:58 0:01 南高上 7:42 0:08 浅　田 7:35 0:06 本地ケ原 7:47 0:01
瀬戸市駅 8:00 0:10 幡野町北 8:05 0:07 石　神 7:45 0:03 南高上 7:42 0:07 本地ヶ原瀬戸信金 7:51 0:04
瀬戸追分 8:03 0:03 岩　根 7:46 0:01 石　神 7:45 0:03 坂　上 7:52 0:01
滝の湯 8:06 0:03 竹の山 7:50 0:04 岩　根 7:46 0:01 本　地 7:53 0:01
尾張瀬戸 8:13 0:07 リニモ西 8:05 0:15 竹の山 7:50 0:04 カーマ前 7:57 0:04
記念橋 8:14 0:01 カピタ前 7:58 0:01
陶栄町 8:15 0:01 瀬戸口 8:02 0:04
萩殿町 8:16 0:01 米　泉 8:03 0:01

自主活運行B

学　園


